84896 07 07	
84896 07-27-94A10-3 RCVD MO	UNTAIN TITLE COMPANY
	Watthan Page 22
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT	
MARY FILTEN BATP	
-TODD D KEPDY -	denution hereinafter stated; to grantor paid by
the grantce, does hereby grant how ain an	nd convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assign , hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belowing
the certain real property, with the tenement	nd convey unto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assign , hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertainin, and State of Oregon, described as follows to with
suutiea in the County of KLAMATH	, hereditaments and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertainin, and State of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
The Root c et Maria	g, creson, described as follows, to-wit:
Lot 5, Block 39 Finem	TION TO MUDLAND, according to the
plat thereof on filt in the	TION TO MIDLAND, according to the official
Klamath County, Oregon.	portion of vacated Main Street, vacated by me N81, page 2111, Microfilm Records of
"The MOUNTA	IN TITLE COMPANY
check with the annronriate city in accept	UN TITLE COMPANY property described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use ing this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ning department to verify approved uses and to determine
lawsuits against farming or forest practices as	ing this instrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should ning department to verify approved uses and to determine any limits on defined in ORS 30,930."
s - Jourse practices as	aefined in ORS 30.930."
And said granter hand	tid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
is lawfully seized in fee simple and the	aid grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. Ith said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor granted premises, free from all encumbrances over a start of the grantor.
record and those apparent upon the	ith said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever. granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of land, if any, as the date of this dood
grantor will warrant and forever defend the said	granted premises, free from all encumbrances except those of land, if any, as the date of this deed and that premises and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claims t those claiming under the above described encumbrances
unu uemands of all persons	produces and every nort and named at a contract of the
With actual consideration paid for	t those claiming under the above described encumbrances. this transfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ 65,000.00
CRATE OF MR & PHISTING AND	ALL AND
CALLER AND A LIVE AND A	
changes shall be implied to	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical hercof apply equally to corporations and to individe a second
In Witness Whereof, the grantor has	ext so requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatical hercof apply equally to corporations and to individuals.
if a corporate grantor, it has caused its name to	hercof apply equally to corporations and to individuals. d this instrument this _22_ day ofJuly, 19_94
oner of its board of directors.	South apprend by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
STATE OF OREGON	Marin Blen Bain
County of Klamath	MARY ELLEN BAIR
July 22 , 19 94	
Personally appeared the above named	
MARY ELLEN BAIR	
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	그 밖에? 물양을 잘 못 한다. 한구요. 작
be her voluntary art and deed.	
fore me: $(M - U - A)$	
11 and Druggell.	SINTE OF OREGON, County of
Notary Public for Oregon	the joregoing instrument was acknowledged in 55.
My commission expires 4/20/96	
OFFICIAL SEAL	president, and by, secretary of,
MARY KENNEALLY	
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES	a corporation, on behalf of the corporation.
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES APR. 20, 199(i	J - NONC JUT UTERINA
RY BLLEN BATR	My commission expires: (SEAL)
	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOK'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of <u>Klamath</u> ss.
4 SUNRISE STREET	I certify that the within incommended
DLAND, OR 97634	The second second second second on the 77 states of the second seco
GRANTEE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	in the water balled a fight at 440 state of the state of
	A MALE A MA
DD D. KEPPLE	For file/reel number 84896
A SUNRISE STREET DLAND, OR 97634	Record of Deeds of said county
NAME; ADDRESS, ZIP	Witness my hand and seal of County affixed.
age is requested all the submerses shall be	
SUNRTSP CONSIST	(1998년) 🚦 2월 2월 19일 2월
LAND, OR 97634	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk
SUNRISE STREET LAND, OR 97634 MANE ADDRESS, ZP	Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk Recording Officer Boundary Mulles alle Deputy

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

1.100

<u>ن</u>

MOUNTAIN TITLE COMPANY

and the second

あるのである